
JCF 125 / 140
1

3

2

4

5

6

8

7

9

12

10

11 10

13

14
15

16

17
18

19
20

21

5

2

2

22
23

5

24

25

26

27

27

28
29

5

30
31

32
33

5 2
23

18
34

35
36 37

38
35

18

14
34

15
16 19

39

15

40
16

41
42

43
44

45

46
47

48
15 16

49
50

51
52

53
54
55 56

55
57

58

59

60 61

62

5

63

2

6

3

64

65

66
2

66
67

68
20

69

70

71

72

65

2
66

65 15 16

73

Jula item 024342



No. English name Quantity No. English name Quantity
1 Leg 1 43 Bearing 6906 1
2 Flat Washer 8 12 44 Ring shield φ47 1
3 Bolt M8x55 2 45 Drum pulley 1
4 Rubber Handle 2 46 Belt（280J） 1
5 Hex flange nut M8 8 47 Motor 1
6 Bolt M8x65 4 48 Hexagon socket head bolt M8x25 2
7 Control handle assembly 1 49 Motor bracket 1
8 Coil Spring 1 50 Nut M8 2
9 Bolt M8x16 1 51 Screw M5x10 7

10 Flat Washer φ10 2 52 Motor Cover 1
11 Lock nut M10 1 53 Nut M4 2
12 Bolt M8x40 1 54 Spring washer φ4 2
13 Bolt for handle 1 55 Flat Washer φ4 2
14 Bolt M8x30 4 56 Switch 1
15 Spring washer φ8 10 57 Screw M4x12 2
16 Flat Washer φ8 9 58 Bushing M20 1
17 Handle control plate 1 59 Plug cord 1
18 Ring Shield φ40 3 60 Flat Washer φ27 4
19 Support bracket seat 2 61 Wheel 2
20 Lock nut M8 6 62 Pin 5x40 2
21 Arm 1 63 Wheel bracket 1
22 Stand 1 64 Gear ring 6
23 Bolt M8x60 2 65 Bolt M8x20 6
24 Knob for arm(b) 1 66 Aluminum pad 8
25 Nut M27x1.5 1 67 Rubber mat 4
26 Lock washerφ27 1 68 Mixer blade 2
27 Bearing 6005 2 69 Lower drum assembly 1

28 Adjusting washer 70
Hexagon Socket Mushroom 
Cap Screws M8x12

6

29 Knob for arm(a) 1 71 Rubber gasket 1
30 Ring shield φ15 1 72 Upper drum 1
31 Gear 1 73 Screw M8x20 6
32 Screw M6x12 2
33 Gear cover 1
34 Ring Shield φ17 1
35 Bearing 6003 2
36 KeyC5x10 1
37 Pinion Shaft 1
38 Supporting tube（a） 1
39 Bolt M8x25 2
40 Motor hood pad 1
41 Ring Shield φ30 1
42 Motor hood 1

Jula item 024342

*

*
*
*
*
*

*

*

*
*

*

*

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

*

*

*

Motor assembly. Includes part 15 - 16, 41 -59.


	Tom sida



